THE CORPORATION OF THE OISTRICT OF BURNABY

August 19, 1966

H!S WORSHIP, THE REEVE,
AND MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL

Gentlemen:
Report of the Centennial Committee
1966 Budgat

In the budget of the Committee as [t was felt that a more detalled

Council on July |8th declined to approve several items

breakdown shouid be submitted.

These further details are submitted herewlth.

Birthday Week

(a)

(b)

Council Grant

Parades, Prizes, Band fees efc.
PTA Council, Paintling In Park
Repainting Slgns and Posters
Secretarial Expenses
Contingencies

Centennial

Radio
v
Newspapers
Bulletin Board and Mailing Pleces
Prizes:
(1) Best Dept. Store Merchandising
(11) Best Independent: Store

The Great Race

Bus transportation for contestants

Banners, directional signs, posters,
bumper strips, etc.

Vehiclaes (canoes, roller skates, otc.)

Portable PA system

Prizes

Contingencies

Street decorations

Brochure

Burna-bees

Souvenirs, efc.

One-~hour colour film of Burnaby.
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$ 600.00
100.00
400.00
300.00
500.00

$1,900.00

$1,000.00
{,000.00
500.00
500.00

480.00
480.00

$3,960.00

$ 300.00

500.00
300.00
100.00
800.00

$2,000.00

$

Continusd == 2

1,900.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

3,000.00



AT

submitted.

AH:mc
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Report of Centennial Committee
August 19, 1966

It is recommended that the 1966 Budget be approved as

John H. Shaw
Secretary
BURNABY CENTENNIAL COMMITTEE
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