## THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNABY

August 19, 1966

HIS WORSHIP, THE REEVE, AND MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL

Gentlemen:

## Report of the Centennial Committee

## 1966 Budget

Council on July 18th declined to approve several items in the budget of the Committee as it was felt that a more detailed breakdown should be submitted.

These further details are submitted herewith.

## Birthday Week

(a)	Council Grant			\$ 1,900.00
	Parades, Prizes, Band fees etc. PTA Council, Painting in Park Repainting Signs and Posters Secretarial Expenses Contingencies	\$	600.00 100.00 400.00 300.00 500.00	
		\$1	,900.00	
(b)	Centennial			4,000.00
	Radio TV Newspapers Bulletin Board and Mailing Pleces Prizes: (1) Best Dept. Store Merchandising (11) Best independent Store		,000.00 ,000.00 500.00 500.00 480.00	
		\$3	,960.00	
The Great Race			2,000.00	
	Bus transportation for contestants Banners, directional signs, posters, bumper strips, etc. Vehicles (canoes, roller skates, etc.) Portable PA system Prizes	\$ \$2	500.00 500.00 300.00 100.00 800.00 7,000.00	
Contingencies		3,000.00		
	Street decorations			

175

One-hour colour film of Burnaby. Continued -- 2

Brochure Burna-bees Souvenirs, etc. Page 2 Report of Centennial Committee August 19, 1966

It is recommended that the 1966 Budget be approved as

submitted.

John H. Shaw

AH:mc

Secretary BURNABY CENTENNIAL COMMITTEE